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Salina 48 Evolution

Catamaran

2010
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10/02/2016

47 ft | 14,3 m

12

4

4

4

4

0

0

2

0

Boat model:

Boat type:

Year built:

Base on first charter date:

Super Premier until:

Premier until:

Confort until:

Economy from:

Length:

Number of persons:

Number of double cabins:

Number of single cabins:

Number of showers:

Number of heads:

Double bunk:

Salon:

Front peak:

Double berth:

14.30 m 

7.70 m 

1.10 m 

11 T 

700 L 

480 L 

2 x 55 hp 

Specifications

LOA

BEAM

DRAFT

Displacement

Water Tank

Fuel Tank

Engine

4 

2 

4 

4 

yes, 2 (access from deck or forward cabin) 

Accomodation

Double bed

Single bed

Showers

Toilets

Forepeak Cabin

Single

8 

12 

Passengers

Recommended

Maximum

yes, 80 m² 

yes, 56 m² 

Sails

Main Sail Full ­ Battened

Roller Genoa

Lazy Jacks with Lazy Bag

yes, 1 

5 hp 

Deck

Bimini

Electric Anchor Windlass

Electric Winch

Self tailing winches

Dinghy

Davits for the dinghy

Outboard Engine

Swimming ladder

Navigation Facilities

 
 

+39 349 3329977 - info@soleil-group.it



GPS Plotter

Auto Pilot

Wind Instruments

Speed Log

Depth Sounder

VHF

Radar

no Air Conditioning

CD player

Jack for MP3 ­ i­pod/phone

yes, 40 L/h 

no 

 

Galley

Water maker

Microwave

Electric Fridge 12V

yes, 60 Amp 

yes, 3 

Electric

Battery Charger

Inverter

Solar Panel
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